DCS™

CAR AND COMBIRCIAL

Audi TT 2.0 TDI Quattro Sport 2dr [2011] | Jan
2012

2 OWNERS, FULL SERVICE HISTORY

*2 OWNERS FROM NEW
*FULL SERVICE HISTORY
*OOLONG GREY COLOUR
*2 KEYS

*QUATTRO MODEL
*EXCELLENT CONDITION
*P/X CONSIDERED
*FINANCE AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Auxiliary
input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric
adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric
front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten
seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Front side airbags, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit,
Leather centre console armrest, Leather handbrake grip, Leather
interior door handles, Locking wheel bolts, Rake/reach adjustable
steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler,
SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed
related PAS, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin
exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle

The Diamond Rd, crumlin, bt294qgx
Gerry: 07816381590

£8,650 ono

Miles: 115000

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual 6 speed
Colour: Grey

Engine Size: 1968

CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Coupe
Insurance group: 31E

Reg: RJ61VFX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4187mm
1842mm
1352mm
4

292L

1770KG
400KG

40.4MPG

65.7MPG

53.3MPG

60L

6 SPEED
140MPH
7.5s
167.6BHP



