

Audi TT 2.0 TDI Quattro Sport 2dr [2011] | Jan 2012

2 OWNERS, FULL SERVICE HISTORY



*2 OWNERS FROM NEW *FULL SERVICE HISTORY *OOLONG GREY COLOUR *2 KEYS *QUATTRO MODEL *EXCELLENT CONDITION *P/X CONSIDERED *FINANCE AVAILABLE

Vehicle Features

ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit, Leather centre console armrest, Leather handbrake grip, Leather interior door handles, Locking wheel bolts, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle

£8,650 O.N.O

Miles:	115000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual 6 speed
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	31E
Reg:	RJ61VFX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4187mm
Width:	1842mm
Height:	1352mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	292L
Gross Weight:	1770KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	140MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.5s
Engine Power BHP:	167.6BHP